™0,

10.00

5,150.00

51,500.00

2 UNIT-OPEN BACK POWDER
COATED(GREEN) ALUMINUM
FRAME. THREE BAYS USING 1/4"
THICK CLEAR GLASS, JALOUSIE
BLADES, GLASS JALOUSIE TYPE
WINDOW, DOUBLE
CONTROL,1.88M X 1.30M({A-1
JALOUSIE BLADE)

5 UNIT-OPEN BACK POWDER
COATED{GREEN) ALUMINUM
FRAME, TWO BAYS USING 1/4"
THICK CLEAR GLASS, JALOUSIE
BLADES, GLASS JALOUSIE TYPE
WINDOW, DOUBLE CONTROL,
1.30M X 1.30M{A-1 JALOUSIE
BLADE)

OPEN BACK POWDER
COATED{GREENJALUMINUM
FRAME, SINGLE BAY USING 1/4"
THICK CLEAR GLASS, JALOUSIE
BLADES, GLASS JALOUSIE TYPE
WINDOW, SINGLE CONTROL,
0.60M X 0.60M (A-1 JALOUSIE
BLADE)

1018

TILEWORKS

Sq.m

85.65

1,500.00

128,475.00

1002

PLUMBING WORKS

Lot

1.0

30,054.67

30,054.67

1014

PRE-PAINTED OVEN
BAKED METAL SHEETS

LM

94.93

960.00

91,132.80

1047
(1)

FASCIA & PARAPET
FRAMING WORKS

375.80

75.00

28.185.00

METAL FRAME
ALUMINUM CLADDING
WALL

Sq.m

14.40

3,000.00

43,200.00

HYPER BOND ALUMINUM
CLADDING, GREEN WITH 1" X
1" ALUMINUM SQUARE TUBE
FRAME

SEALANT & OTHER
ACCESSORIES

1032

PAINTING WORKS

Sq.m

343.650

182.0C

62,544.30

1002.2

SEPTIC TANK

Cu.m

11.30

4,125.00

46,612.50

Total As Calculated

S>>

£924,999.90

Total Bid as Read

2HD>I>>

£925,000.00

mwwmmﬂmm

Ninety Centavos Only

Ninety Nine Pesos and

Amount as ca

Iculated shall prevail as it is more advantageous to Government




