				10,900.00	00,700,00
				10,500.00	00,100.00
B.	WINDOW GLASS	Set	10.00	5,150.00	51,500.00
	2 UNIT-OPEN BACK POWDER COATED(GREEN) ALUMINUM FRAME, THREE BAYS USING 1/4" THICK CLEAR GLASS, JALOUSIE BLADES, GLASS JALOUSIE TYPE WINDOW, DOUBLE CONTROL, 1.88M X 1.30M(A-1 JALOUSIE BLADE)				
	5 UNIT-OPEN BACK POWDER COATED(GREEN) ALUMINUM FRAME, TWO BAYS USING 1/4* THICK CLEAR GLASS, JALOUSIE BLADES, GLASS JALOUSIE TYPE WINDOW, DOUBLE CONTROL, 1.30M X 1.30M(A-1 JALOUSIE BLADE)				
	OPEN BACK POWDER COATED(GREEN)ALUMINUM FRAME, SINGLE BAY USING 1/4" THICK CLEAR GLASS, JALOUSIE BLADES, GLASS JALOUSIE TYPE WINDOW, SINGLE CONTROL, 0.60M X 0.60M (A-1 JALOUSIE BLADE)				
1018	TILEWORKS	Sq.m	85.65	1,500.00	128,475.00
1002	PLUMBING WORKS	Lot	1.0	30,054.67	30,054.67
1014	PRE-PAINTED OVEN BAKED METAL SHEETS	I.M	94.93	960.00	91,132.80
1047 (1)	FASCIA & PARAPET FRAMING WORKS	Kg	375.80	75.00	28,185.00
1003	METAL FRAME ALUMINUM CLADDING WALL	Sq.m	14.40	3,000,00	43,200.00
	HYPER BOND ALUMINUM CLADDING, GREEN WITH 1" X 1" ALUMINUM SQUARE TUBE FRAME				
	SEALANT & OTHER ACCESSORIES				
1032	PAINTING WORKS	Sq.m	343.650	182.00	62,544.30
1002.2 .4	SEPTIC TANK	Cu.m	11.30	4,125.00	46,612.50
	1	Total As C	alculated	>>>>	1 924,999.90
 	Total Bid as Read				P925,000.00

Nine Hundred Twenty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Nine Pesos and Ninety Centavos Only

Amount as calculated shall prevail as it is more advantageous to Government